

NDPS Case No. 77/2024

Present: Smt. Mandakranta Saha, ADJ, 2nd Court, Coochbehar.

J.O Code: WB00825

Order No. 15

Dt. 25.02.2025

Today is fixed for production and I.O's report.

Accused Bharat Barman and Subhankar Mandal are produced from J/C through VC and further remanded to J/C till 07.03.25.

No bail petition is filed today.

I.O's report has not yet been received.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 07.03.25 for production and I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Addl. Sess. Judge, I/C
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Addl. Sess. Judge, I/C
1st Court, NDPS
Cooch Behar.